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CLASSIFICA Lombardia-Categoria A Girone 01

Squadra

F.B.F. VI

De Sfroos

Dart A Senso Unico
Cart_ L

Super Scovazze
Groseros Dart

La Banda Del Buco
Jackass

Spaccaossa

Capitano

Canali Andrea
Biscotti Nicolo
Rocca Daniele
Cesana Gianluca
De Biase Maurizio
Nascone Dario
Tarallo Antonio
Cassaro Angelo

Fratea Kristian

Cat Gare Punti
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15
15
16
15
15
15
15
15
15

42
32
26
20
20
17
17
16
13

Set

206
195
155
142
133
133
120
134
133

CLASSIFICA Lombardia-Categoria A Girone 02

Squadra

Faro Basso

Alpha Dart Team
The Bull's Brothers
Vedo Triplo

| Cinghiali
Dartonik
Immortalis

Darts Vader XXL

Capitano

Ghielmetti Antonio
Ciceri Ivano

Giumelli Cristian
Cogliandro Ciro
Rimoldi Marco

Verga Luca

Del Vecchio Leonardo

Maspero Matteo

Cat Gare Punti
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13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

37
35
22
21
16
14
10
0

Set

201
167
145
121
112
121
106
67

CLASSIFICA Lombardia-Categoria B Girone 01

Squadra

Bi-Du Team
Gufi 2
Manhattan
Tozzii-Fan
Black Time
Pirata Skulls

No Name

Capitano

Bononi Gabriele
Modenese Roberto
Scordo Roberto
Fornasari Matteo
Gaffuri Mirko
Sanciolo Vincenzo

Diodato Veronica

Cat Gare Punti
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12
11
11
11
11
12
10

31
25
20
19
10

3

Set

152
122
125
117
94
103
65

Leg Pen. Amon.

451
443
371
361
336
333
312
343
329

Leg

427
378
331
300
260
308
269
178

Leg

338
280
297
284
240
258
180
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Pen. Amon.
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Pen. Amon.
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
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CLASSIFICA Lombardia-Categoria B Girone 02

Squadra Capitano Cat Gare Punti Set
New Team Archetti Rocca Roberto B 11 27 123
Macelleria Buzzi Buzzi Matteo B 11 24 128
Tira E Tass Capozio Giuseppe B 11 20 116
Wild Darts Troccoli Massimo B 12 18 131
20 Grammi Ammetto Andrea B 11 18 114
Hdemia Como Banfi Mario B 11 6 91
Adidart Manisco Paolo B 11 4 77

CLASSIFICA Lombardia-Categoria B Girone 03

Squadra Capitano Cat Gare Punti Set
Ohana Darts Delcaro Massimiliano B 11 25 151
Black Darts Brenna Roberto B 11 25 129
| Draghi Di Como...Do Nardon Sergio B 11 21 116
Los Cerveceros Hermanos Tagliabue Mattia B 12 12 104
Maxi Team Piazza Albino B 11 12 99
Carpe Diem Gazzoni Stefania B 11 12 98
Fughenaghen Alberti Elena B 11 9 83

CLASSIFICA Lombardia-Categoria C Girone 01

Squadra Capitano Cat Gare Punti Set
Dart's Machine D'Angelo Marco c 10 28 132
Dart Angels Sgambati Caterina C 10 21 104
Cerberus Darts Riva Paolo c 10 16 93
...Eh Gia Sebastianelli Raffaella cC 10 10 76
Le Svalvolate Invernizzi Ornella c 10 7 66
Pac Dart's Pirola Piera c 10 6 69

Leg

286
303
280
312
272
226
203

Leg

335
294
285
256
259
253
211

Pen. Amon.
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Pen. Amon.
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CLASSIFICA Lombardia-Categoria C Girone 02

Squadra

Jocamu Ceres
Tazzmania
Curbatt

Beer Darts
Aston Birra

Le Senza Filtro

Capitano

Monsu Daniel
Ursi Giulia
Marchetti Martina
Barella Giulio
Barella Giacomo

Mariani Jlenia

Cat Gare Punti

O O o0 O O O

10
10
10
10
10
10

23
20
17
16
10
4

Set Leg Pen. Amon.

103 241
100 238
97 225
101 245
80 198
59 168
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